
PDB-GILLARD SPOILER+MOUNTINGS+BUMPERS

                      SPOILERS AND MOUNTINGS - 1             



PDB-GILLARD SPOILER+MOUNTINGS+BUMPERS

No. Article number
1 108,565
2 108,570 Front spoiler 2002 - RAPTOR- MINI SCAN.
3 108,550
4 108,540
7 108,561
15 108,825
16 108,820
17 108,810
18 108,817
10 108,867
11 108,868
20 108,640
21 108,645
22 108,630
25 108,664
26 108,660
30 108,910
31 108,912
32 108,900
33 108,912
34 108,983
35 108,982
36 108,981
37 108,980
40 111,300

111,206
111,210
111,200
111,202

42 111,300

Front bumper top T-Rex / Charlotte / Daytona

Side pod STILO-EVO left
Side pod UNICO

Side bar MINI-900 right

Side bar MINI -NEW AGE- right
Side bar MINI-900 left

Side bar UNICO left
Side bar UNICO right

Front spoiler STILO-EVO

Front bumper top MINI - Scandinavian

Front bumper top MINI - 900
Front bumper top MINI -NEW AGE-

Front bumper top MINI - RAPTOR- 
Front bumper bottom T-Rex / Charlotte / Daytona

SPOILERS AND MOUNTINGS - 2
Description

Front spoiler MINI-900

Front spoiler KE-03

Front spoiler  MINI -NEW AGE-

Side bar MINI -NEW AGE- left

Front fairing STILO-EVO
Front fairing UNICO
Front fairing KE-2002
Front fairing MINI -NEW AGE- 
Rear fairing KG GLOB
Rear fairing KG MINI-KART
Side pod STILO-EVO right

Side pod MINI-900
Side pod MINI -NEW AGE- 
Side bar STILO-EVO left
Side bar STILO-EVO right



PDB-GILLARD SPOILER+MOUNTINGS+BUMPERS

SPOILERS AND MOUNTINGS - 3



PDB-GILLARD SPOILER+MOUNTINGS+BUMPERS

No. Article number

43 112,201
112,207
112,210

44 112,202
112,211
112,214

45 112,215
46R 112,218
46L 112,219
47 112,216
48 112,217
49 112,220
50 108,563
51 108,592
52 108,594
53 108,596
55 108,720
56 108,850
58 108,590
59 108,865
60 108,868
65 142,300

142,290
66 142,210

142,215
142,200
142,205

67 142,260
142,262

68 900,100
69 900,271
70 142,288
71 142,203
72 142,253

142,252
73
74 900,008
75 900,277
77 108,207
78 108,213
80 108,212
81 108,220
82 108,200
83 108,201

Rear bumper MINI - 900
Rear bumper CIK - 2001

Rear bumper T-REX / Charlotte / Daytona "WIDE"

Rear bymper MINI-SCAN. / RAPTOR

Rear bumper MINI-SCAN. / RAPTOR "WIDE"

Rear bumper MINI - 900 / ASTERIX"WIDE"
Rear bumper MINI-900 / ASTERIX "ROLLER TYPE"
Rear bumper connection right -NA-

Front spoiler mounting set KE-97

Rear bumper connection left -NA-
Rear bumper roller MINI -NEW AGE-
Rear bumper roller support MINI -NEW AGE- 
Rear bumper top rail MINI -NEW AGE-

Support for front bumper in red

Front spoiler mounting set -ASTERIX-
Front spoilel mounting clambs (2-pc) -ASTERIX-
Front spoiler fixing plate -ASTERIX-
Support front bumper -ASTERIX-
Front spoiler mounting set MINI - 900

Rear bumper inner sleeve 28mm  
Rear bumper outer sleeve

Allen screw 8x120mm

Rear fairing mounting T-Rex / Charlotte / Daytona
Rear fairing mounting MINI
Rear bumper rubber 32mm
Rear bumper rubber 30mm
Rear bumper inner sleeve 32mm
Rear bumper inner sleeve 32mm for rear fairing
Rear bumper inner sleeve 30mm

Allen screw 8x160mm >MINI-ASTERIX<
Bottom front fairing support MINI-NEW AGE

Rear bumper rubber 28mm
Rear bumper inner sleeve 28mm >MINI-ASTERIX<
Outer sleeve -roller type- >MINI-ASTERIX<
Outer sleeve -New Age- >MINI-ASTERIX<
O-Ring 10mm
Washer 8mm

Front fairing bottom support MINI-SCAN / RAPTOR

SPOILERS AND MOUNTINGS - 4
Description

Front fairing top support MINI-NEW AGE
Front fairing top support MINI "old type"
Front fairing top support
Front fairing bottom support

Rear bumper outer sleeve for rear fairing
Washer 6X20X1,5 mm



PDB-GILLARD TANKS

No. Article number
1 116,790
2 116,810
3 115,280
4 116,795
5 117,200
6 117,210
7 117,150
8 117,106
9 750,100
11+13 117,130
12 117,140
13 115,222
14 117,220
15 117,222
16 117,228
17 117,105
18 119,020
20 119,100
21 117,225
22 116,885

Petrol pipe connecting with nut
Fiber washer

Connection fuel hose return with nut

Sunction pipe for tank
Small cap for fuel hose connection

Recovery tank with mounting

Fuel hose 1 mtr.

TANKS - 5

Tank 3 ltr.
Floor tray rubber
Tank nut for fast mounting
Cap for tank 8 ltr. with seal

Tank 8 ltr. with nut

Connection fuel hose with O-R

Description

Connection fuel hose return with O-R

O-Ring for sunction

Petrol filter

Seal for tankcap
Cap for tank 3 ltr.
Small cap for tank
Y-deviation for fuel hose



PDB-GILLARD STICKER SETS

No. Article number
1 100,303
4 100,304
5 100,317

No. Article number
1 100,305
4 100,310
5 100,311

Sticker front spoiler Stilo-Evo >PDB 2009<

STICKER SET UNICO

Sticker for tank complete Unico >PDB 2006<

Sticker set complete Stilo-Evo >PDB 2009<

Sticker for tank complete Stilo-Evo >PDB 2009<

Sticker front spoiler Unico >PDB 2006<

STICKER SET STILO-EVO - 6

Description
Sticker set complete Unico >PDB 2006<

Description



PDB-GILLARD STICKER SETS

No. Article number
1 100,307
4 100,308

No. Article number
1 100,312
2 100,316

Description

Description

Sticker set complete MINI-PDB New-Age
Sticker front spoiler MINI-PDB New-Age

STICKER SET MINI NEW-AGE - 7

Sticker PDB-2006 for chain guard Tillett 
Sticker PDB-2009 for chain guard Tillett 

STICKER CHAIN GUARD 



PDB-GILLARD REAR AXLES

No. Article number
1 147,952

147,956
147,960
147,975
147,963
147,966
147,969
147,953
147,958
147,961
147,976
147,965
147,967
147,970
147,984
147,987
147,985
147,986
147,988
147,989
147,990
147,991
147,992
147,993
147,994

2 147,420
147,421
147,430
147,431
147,432
147,433
147,450
147,453
147,456
147,459

3 147,593
147,595

4 147,402

Rear axle 50x2x1040 - gold-

Rear axle 40x3x1040-K -green- "hard"

Rear axle 30x5x900

Rear axle 50x2x1040 -green- "medium" - standard
Rear axle 50x2x1040 -white- "medium hard"
Rear axle 50x2x1040 -blue- "hard"

Rear axle 50x2x1000 -M- "medium hard"

Rear axle 25mm

Rear axle 40x1040-V -white- "mediumt"

Description
Rear axle 50x2x1040 -orange- "extra soft"
Rear axle 50x2x1040 -red- "soft"
Rear axle 50x2x1040 -brown- "medium soft"

Rear axle 50x2x1000 -red- "soft"
Rear axle 50x2x1000 -brown- "medium soft"
Rear axle 50x2x1000 - gold-

Rear axle 40x3x1040-M -red- "medium hard"

REAR AXLES - 8

Rear axle 50x2x1000 -white- "medium hard"
Rear axle 50x2x1000 -blue- "hard"
Rear axle 50x2x1040 -S- "extra soft"
Rear axle 50x2x1040 -B- "soft"
Rear axle 50x2x1040 -D- "medium soft"

Rear axle 50x2x1000 -green- "medium" - standard

Rear axle 50x2x1000 -orange- "extra soft"

Rear axle 50x2x1000 -K- "hard"
Rear axle 40x3x930 -orange- "extra soft"
Rear axle 40x3x930 -red- "soft"
Rear axle 40x1040-V -red-  "soft"

Rear axle 40x3x1040-B -blue- "soft"
Rear axle 40x3x1040-F -yellow- "medium"

Rear axle 40x1040-V -brown- "medium soft"
Rear axle 40x1040-V -green- "mediumt"

Rear axle 30x2x900

Rear axle 50x2x1040 -F- "medium"
Rear axle 50x2x1040 -M- "medium hard"
Rear axle 50x2x1040 -K- "hard"
Rear axle 50x2x1000 -B- "soft"
Rear axle 50x2x1000 -D- "medium soft"
Rear axle 50x2x1000 -F- "medium"



PDB-GILLARD BEARINGS AND CARRIERS

No. Article number
1 152,000
2 152,030
3 152,050
4 152,070
5 152,080
6 171,030
7 171,035
8 171,040
9 171,039
12 193,050
13 193,000
14 193,090
15
17 151,113

151,111
18 151,109
19 151,101
21 152,200
22 152,550

Stub axle spacer 11x8mm

Bearing carrier 25mm MINI 900 / Asterix

Front wheel bearing 20x42mm 6004-zz
Front wheel bearing 25x42mm 6509-zz
Front wheel bearing 25x37mm 
Stub axle bearing 8mm 608zz
Stub axle bearing 10x26mm

Grub screw for bearing 40 and 50mm

Bearing carrier 30mm with bolt
Bearing carrier 40/50mm
Grub screw 6x0.75mm for bearing 25 and 30mm

Bearing carrier 30mm MINI 900 / Asterix

Raer axle bearing SKF 50x80 BBY-0082

BEARING AND CARRIERS - 9

Description
Rear axle bearing 25mm
Rear axle bearing 30mm
Rear axle bearing 40mm
Rear axle bearing 50x80mm

Front wheel bearing 17mm 6003-zz



PDB-GILLARD MASTER BRAKE CALIPER 

MASTER CALIPER 2003

MASTER CALIPER 2006-2009 (10)



PDB-GILLARD MASTER BRAKE CALIPER 

No. Article number
1 180,305
2
3
4 180,360
5 180,340
6 180,350
7 900,256
8 900,006
9 180,390
10 180,382
11 180,370
12 180,395
13 180,332
14 180,322
15 141,220
16 180,422
17 179,200

1 180,300
2
3
4 180,360
5 180,340
6 180,350
7
8 900,006
9 180,390
10 180,380
11 180,370
12 141,200
13 180,330
14 180,320
15 180.410/20
16 179,200
17 180,430

Brake pad set 2-pc

MASTER CALIPER 2006-2009 (11)

Rubber seal brake caliper

Allen screw 8x45mm
Spring washer 8mm
Pad return spring bolt 6mm

Caliper shim 0,75mm
Brake pipe complete

Pad return spring bolt 6mm

MASTER CALIPER 2003

Caliper straight undin
Caliper bleed screw 4x6mm
Caliper bleed screw washer

Caliper piston seal
Caliper piston brass

Brake pad bolt sleeve
Pad return spring  
Brake pad set 2-pc

Description
Hydraulic brake caliper 

Hydraulic brake caliper

Spring washer 8mm

Caliper straight undin
Caliper bleed screw 4x6mm
Caliper bleed screw washer

Brake pad bolt sleeve
Pad return spring  
Brake pad retaining spring

Caliper piston

Caliper shim (1,0-1,5mm)
Brake pipe complete
Caliper spacer 25x19x10mm



PDB-GILLARD MASTER BRAKE CYLINDER

No. Article number
1 178,450
2 178,660
3 178,550
4 178,640
5 178,650
6 178,520
7 178,620
8 178,610
9 178,690
10 178,590
11 178,580
12 178,530
13 178,540
14 178,680
15 178,630
16 178,670
17 178,560
18 178,570
19 178,600

Master cylinder rod O-R
Master cylinder pull rod
Master cylinder rear clevis block

Master cylinder pull rod nut nyloc

Master cylinder piston seal

Master cylinder rod hex. Nut

Master cylinder filling bung seal
Master cylinder elbow union

Master cylinder filling bung

Description
Master cylinder complete
Master cylinder push rod
Master cylinder spring
Master cylinder clevis
Master cylinder clevis pin
Master cylinder body insert

Master cylinder dust cap
Master cylinder circlip
Master cylinder piston

Master cylinder front clevis block

MASTER CYLINDER (12)



PDB-GILLARD  FRONT BRAKE SYSTEM -FBS-

FRONT BRAKE SYSTEM - FBS (13)



PDB-GILLARD  FRONT BRAKE SYSTEM -FBS-

No. Article number
1 173,610
2 173,600
3 173,602
4 173,700
5 173,702
6 173,615
7 173,617
8 173,704
9 173,708
10 141,230
11 173,690
12 173,650
11+12 173,651
13 173,706
14 173,660
15 173,630
16 173,627

1 173,606
2 173,604
3 173,624
4 173,605
5 900,920
6 173,613
7 173,614
8 900,005
9 901,103
10 173,621
11 173,623
12 173,612
13 173,611
14 173,617
15 173,615
16 173,619

Steering wheel hub with lever
Master cylinder body (bare)
Lever for hub front brake

Brake pipe banjo bolt

Piston for steering wheel hub
Return spring steering hub
O-ring seal for steering wheel hub

Special bolt 5x35 for lever

Reservoir brake fluid

Bras piston+magnet complete

FRONT BRAKE CALIPER -FBS- (14)

Brake pipe front brake

Support for reservoir

Return spring brake pad

Brake pad set 2-pc

FRONT BRAKE CYLINDER+STEERING HUB -FBS-

Air bleeding screw
Brake pipe banjo bolt
Banjo bolt cupper washer

Description
Front brake caliper L-R +brake pipe+steering hub cpl.
Front brake caliper -right- complete
Front brake caliper -left - complete
Brake caliper small O-R

Locking pin for brake pad

Lever to piston hub
Spring washer 6mm
Nut nyloc m5

Magnet brake caliper

Brake caliper O-Ring for piston

Brake caliper brass piston

Screw for magnet

Coned head screw m5x8
Adjusment screw 6x16mm

Rubber seal steering wheel hub
Banjo bolt cupper washer



PDB-GILLARD  BRAKE CALIPERS TR-05

REAR AND FRONT BRAKE CALIPER TR-05 (15)



PDB-GILLARD  BRAKE CALIPERS TR-05

No. Article number
2 150,547
3
4 150,575
5 150,548
6 150,549
7 150,586
8 150,580
9 150,542
10 141,300

141,301
141,303

11 150,550
12 901,103
13 150,568
14 150,565
15 900,256
19 150,544
20 150,592
22 150,625
25 150,579

No. Article number
1
2 900,237
3
4 150,575
5 150,573
6 150,587
7 150,585
8 150,580
9 150,542
10 141,400

141,401
11 900,634
12 901,106
13 150,568
14 150,565
15 900,222
16 150,550
17 901,103
23 173,787

173,788
25 150,578
26 179,250
27 150,539

Front brake pipe
Locking for brake pipe 8mm red

Allen screw 5x55mm
Brake caliper cap M10 UP black

Front brake caliper -left- complete

Nut nyloc m5
Front brake caliper -right- complete

Master caliper brass piston

Description

Screw for air bleeding
Master caliper O-R
Brake pad set "soft" 115-red set 2-pcs.

Steel support for rear brake caliper

Master caliper rubber seal TR05 / MINI

Spacer 16mm for steel support

FRONT BRAKE CALIPER TR-05
Rear brake pipe

Bolt 10x1mm for brake pipe

Brake pad set "medium" 222-black set 2-pcs.
Hexagon bolt 8x23
locking nut m8

Spring locker for brake pad
Elastic pin for bolt 5x55mm

Brass washer 14x10x2mm
Bolt 10x1mm for brake pipe
Allen screw 8x45mm

Spring locker for brake pad

rear brake caliper brass piston
Screw for air bleeding

Brake pad set "medium" set 2-pcs.
Brake pad set "DURAL" green set 2-pcs.
Rear brake caliper cap M10 UP black
Nut nyloc m5

locking ring for front brake caliper

Allen screw 6x40mm

Brass washer 14x10x2mm

Master caliper complete

Brake pad set "soft" set 2-pcs.

Hexagon bolt m5x80

REAR BRAKE CALIPER TR-05 (16)
Description

Rear caliper dust guard seal
Rubber seal for master caliper

Master caliper O-R



PDB-GILLARD  BRAKE CALIPERS TR-04

REAR AND FRONT BRAKE CALIPER TR-04  (17)



PDB-GILLARD  BRAKE CALIPERS TR-04

No. Article number
150,543

1 150,572
2 900,254
3 900,231
4 150,575
5
6 150,587
7 150,581
8 150,580
9 150,542
10 141,320

141,321
141,322

11 900,635
12 901,107
13 150,568
14 150,565
15 150,579
16 150,588
22 150,625

No. Article number
1 150,572
2 900,253
3
4 150,575
5 150,566
6 150,587
7 150,585
8 150,580
9 150,542
10 141,325

141,326
141,327

11 900,635
12 901,106
13 150,568
14 150,578

173,785
173,786

26 179,250
27 150,539 locking ring 8mm for front brake caliper

Brake pad "soft" set 4-pcs

Master caliper rubber seal
Master caliper brass piston

Description

locking for brake pipe 8mm red

Front brake caliper right complete
Front brake caliper left complete

Brake pipe front complete

Brake pad "sinter" set 4-pcs.
Brake pad "medium" set 4-pcs.
Hexagon bolt 8x20
locking nut m8

Brake pad lock pin

Spring locker for brake pad

Brass washer 14x10x2mm
Bolt 10x1mm for brake pipe
Brake pipe rear complete

Spacer 16mm for steel support
FRONT BRAKE CALIPER TR-04

Rear brake caliper brass piston
Screw for air bleeding
Master caliper O-R

Allen screw 8x30mm

Steel support for rear brake caliper

Rear brake pad "soft" set 2-pc
Rear brake pad "sinter" set 2-pc
Rear brake pad "medium" set  2-pc
Bolt 8x20mm
Nut nyloc m8

Screw for air bleeding
Master caliper O-R

Bolt 10x1mm for bleeding screw

Brass washer 14x10x2mm

Allen screw 6x16mm
Spring locker for brake pad

Rubber seal for master caliper

Brake pad block pin
Allen screw 8x35mm

REAR BRAKE CALIPER TR-04 (18)

Rear brake caliper complete
Description



PDB-GILLARD MASTER CALIPER HYDRAULIC MINI

No. Article number
1 150,541
2
3
4 150,575
5 900,235
6 150,587
7 150,582
8 150,580
9 150,542
10 141,400

141,401
11 900,221
12 901,103
13 150,568
14 150,538
15 150,539
16 901,107
17 150,565
18 150,550
19 179,215
20 150,623
21 900,636
22 150,625

Master caliper brass piston
Screw for air bleeding
Master caliper O-R

Allen screw 5x50mm

Spring washer 8mm

Brass washer 14x10x2mm
Nut nyloc m5

Spacer 13.5x5-8mm

Description
Hydraulic rear brake caliper

Raer brake caliper cap M10 UP black
Brake pipe

Bolt 10x1mm for brake pipe

Spring locker for brake pad

Spacer 16mm for steel support 

Allen screw 6x30mm
Master caliper rubber seal

Brake pads set "soft"

Nut nyloc m8

Hexagon bolt m8x30

MASTER CALIPER HYDRAULIC MINI-900 / ASTERIX (19)

Steel support for hydraulic brake caliper

Brake pads set "medium"



PDB-GILLARD  MASTER BRAKE CALIPER MECHANICAL

No. Article number
1 184,800
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10 141,410
11 138,600
12 134,030
13 135,205
14 134,060
15 136,010
16 136,020
17 150,624
22 150,625

MASTER CALIPER MECHANICAL MINI-900 / ASTERIX (20)

Brake pads set

Steel support for mechanical brake caliper

Description
Brake caliper mechanical complete

Support for adjusting double outer cable

Spacer 16mmfor steel support

Cable adjust screw

Cable clamb with double screw

Brake cable mechanical
Outer brake cable 1 mtr.

Head outer brake cable



PDB-GILLARD  MASTER CYLINDER TR04 / TR05 / MINI

MASTER CYLINDER TR04 / TR05 / MINI-900 / ASTERIX (21) 



PDB-GILLARD  MASTER CYLINDER TR04 / TR05 / MINI

No. Article number
1 178,376
2 178,383
3 178,384
4 178,374
5 178,380
6 178,387
7 178,382
8 178,385
9 178,388
10 178,381
11 178,371
12 178,390
13 150,568
14 150,565
15 178,389
16 900,920
17 178,375
18 178,372
19 178,373
20 178,392
21 178,370
22 178,386
23 178,400
24 900,006
25 178,401
26 178,402
27 178,403
28 178,404
29 178,405
30 901,105
31 178,406
32 178,407
33 178,368

Master cylinder pin 17.5mm
Master cylinder split pin for pin

Description

Master cylinder clip for pin 35.5mm
Brass washer 14x10x5mm

Master cylinder lever

Master cylinder rubber seal

Pin fro brake cable / brake rod
Fork brake balance
Double master cylinder + equalizer complete

(22)

Master cylinder body

Master cylinder dust cover

Master cylinder fork with point

Master cylinder piston
Master cylinder spring
Master cylinder spring cap
Master cylinder pin 35.5mm

Allen screw 4x12mm for cover
Master cylinder complete
Brake balance device

Bolt 10x1mm for brake pipe
Master cylinder washer 20x14x0.5mm
Convex head screw m5x8
Master cylinder diaphragm
Master cylinder gasket for cover
Master cylinder cover

Nut nyloc m6

Fork for brake balance device 6x45mm

Brake balance adjust
Spring washer 6mm

Pin 16mm for brake balance device

Bolt 6mm complete for balance device
Lockpin

Washer 7mm



PDB-GILLARD BRAKE DISCS

BRAKE DISCS (23)



PDB-GILLARD BRAKE DISCS

No. Article number
1 150,415
2 150,516
3 150,512
5 150,700
6 150,528
7 150,524
8 150,522
10 150,405
11 150,407
12 150,506
13 150,508
14 150,509
16 150,515
17 150,504
18 150,503
20 150,531
22 150,533
23 150,556
24 150,527
25 150,537
26 150,536
27 150,535
28 150,545
30 150,530
31 150,532
32 150,553
33 150,555

Inner flange TR05

Rear brake disc TR04
Rear brake disc TR05

Front brake disc TR05
Front brake disc TR05 -DURAL-

Rear brake disc TR05 -DURAL-
Inner flange MINI / Asterix

Rear brake disc MINI-Scan / Raptor
Rear brake disc MINI / Asterix -mechanical-

Rear brake disc -2003-
Rear brake disc -2006/2009-

Rear brake disc MINI / Asterix -hydraulic-
Front brake disc -FBS-
Front brake disc TR04

Locking pin compl. TR05 -front

Locking pin compl. TR04 -rear-

Inner flange TR04

Locking pin TR05 rear

Locking pin MINI / Asterix / TR04 front

Locking pin compl. MINI / Asterix / TR04 front

Elastic clips for pin

Washer for locking pin MINI / Asterix /TR05front / TR04

BRAKE DISCS (24)
Description

Locking pin compl. TR05 -rear-

Locking pin TR05 front
Locking pin TR04 rear

Seeger ring for pin

Washer for locking pin TR05 rear



PDB-GILLARD STUB AXLE+EXCENTERS+SPACERS

No. Article number
1 165.260

165.265
2 165.230

165.238
3 165.225

165.224
165.226

4 165.220
165.210
165.211
165.200

5 900.008
6 901.107
9 165.334
10 165.270
11 165.320 Camber adjuster swivel bush
12 165.327
13 165.325
14 165.331
15 901.102
16 165.333
17 165.329
18 165.335
20 165.340
22 165.343
23 165.246
25 165.349
26 900.010
27 901.109

Kinkpin bolt 8mm MINI / ASTERIX

Spacer 4mm

Spacer 5mm

Washer 8x1.50mm

Nul-excenter 8x6mm

EXCENTER ASSY. (25)

Description
Kinkpin bolt 8mm before 2009 and RAPTOR

Excenter 8x6mm

Washer 8x0.95mm

Camber adjusting housing

Washer 14x8.5-1.10mm MINI / ASTERIX

Spacer 6mm

Washer 8mm
Locking nut 8mm

Kinkpin bolt 10mm

Camber adjuster inside

Locking nut 4mm

Caster adjuster >3.0<

Locking nut 10mm

Caster adjuster swivel bush

Camber adjust housing fixing screw
Stub axle spacer 10x4,3mm
Caster adjuster >0<
Caster adjuster >1.5<

Camber instel boutje clip

Camber adjusting house complete

Spacer 14x9-5mm MINI / Asterix

Camber adjust screw 4x36

Washer 10mm



PDB-GILLARD STUB AXLE+EXCENTERS+SPACERS

No. Article number
30 169.200

169.205
169.253
169.259
169.261

31 168.200
168.205
168.253
168.259
168.261

32 169.880
169.263
169.885

33 168.880
168.263
168.885

34 169.920
169.915
169.917

35 168.920
168.915
168.917

STUB AXLE 8mm

Stub axle left CHARL. TR-04 / FBS 8x25mm (03.183)

Stub axle right CHARL. TR-04 / FBS 8x25mm (03.193)

Stub axle left CHARLOTTE 8x25mm (03.145)

Stub axle left CHARL. TR-05 8x25mm (03.187)
Stub axle right CHARLOTTE 8x25mm (03.150)

STUB AXLES 8mm - 10mm kinkpin (26)

Stub axle right CHARL. TR-05 8x25mm (03.197)

Stub axle right CHARLOTTE 8x20mm (03.149)

Stub axle right MINI 900 / ASTERIX

Stub axle left CHARL. TR-05 8x17mm (03.185)
Stub axle right MINI-SCAN / RAPTOR (03.108)

Stub axle left CHARL. TR-04 / FBS 8x17mm (03.181)

Description

Stub axle right CHARL. TR-04 / FBS 8x20mm (03.192)

Stub axle right CHARLOTTE 8x17mm (03.146)

Stub axle right CHARL. TR-05 8x20mm (03.196)

Stub axle left CHARL. TR-05 8x20mm (03.186)
Stub axle left CHARL. TR-04 / FBS 8x20mm (03.182)

Stub axle left CHARLOTTE 8x20mm (03.144)

Stub axle left MINI-SCAN / RAPTOR (03.103)
Stub axle left MINI 900 / ASTERIX
Stub axle left CHARLOTTE 8x17mm (03.141)

Stub axle right CHARL. TR-04 / FBS 8x17mm (03.191)
Stub axle right CHARL. TR-05 8x17mm (03.195)



PDB-GILLARD STUB AXLE+EXCENTERS+SPACERS

No. Article number
40 169.940

169.941
169.945
169.947

41 168.940
168.941
168.945
168.947

44 169.932
45 168.932
46 169.935
47 168.935
50 169.937
51 168.937

No. Article number
55 173.164
56 173.160
57 173.168
58 170.020
60 170.200
61 173.100

173.130
62 173.110

173.132
63 173.120

Stub axle spacer 8x17mm >MINI /ASTERIX

STUB AXLE 10mm (27)

Stub axle spacer 4x17mm >MINI /ASTERIX

STUB AXLE SPACERS

Stub axle left >GILL.-2009< 10x25mm 

Stub axle spacer 15x25mm

Stub axle right >GILL. -2009< 10x25mm TR-05

Description

Stub axle spacer 20x17mm 

front wheel nut M14

Stub axle spacer 10x17mm 

Front wheel nut 14x1,5 Mini900/Asterix/stub axle 25mm

Stub axle right  >GILL. -2009< 10x17mm (03.205)

Stub axle right >GILL. -2009< 10x25mm FBS (03.237)
Stub axle left >GILL. -2009< 10x25mm TR-05

Stub axle right  >GILL. -2009< 10x20x17mm (03.209)

Stub axle left >GILL.-2009< 10x20x17mm (03.208)

Stub axle spacer   5x17mm

Stub axle left >GILL.-2009< 10x17mm FBS 

Description
Stub axle left >GILL.-2009< 10x17mm (03.204)

Stub axle right >GILL.-2009< 10x17mm TR05 (03.245)

Stub axle left >GILL.-2009< 10x17mm TR05 (03.244)

Stub axle spacer   5x25mm
washer 30x14,5x4mm for stub axle 25mm

Stub axle left >GILL. -2009< 10x25mm FBS (03.236)

Stub axle right >GILL.-2009< 10x17mm FBS

Stub axle right >GILL.-2009< 10x25mm 



PDB-GILLARD WHEELS

No. Article number
1 174,050
2 154,112
4 174,852
5 154,855

154,500
154,502
154,615

No. Article number
1 174,820
2 154,790
3 154,800
5 174,852
6 154,840
7 154,850
8 174,500
9 154,460

154,459
11 154,995
12 188,000
13 154,998
14 578,300

154,650
154,652
154,655
154,699
154,670

Description

WHEELS FREE-LINE + PDB

Rear wheel 140mm 
Front wheel magn. HQ - DR - 130mm

Front wheel alum. 115mm without bearings

Set wheels alum. 115 / 140mm 17-17

Set wheels free-line CH115-DH150

Set wheels Free-line HQ DR130-DR180

Rear wheel alum.DH -  210mm

Front wheel -PDB- magn. 130mm 

Rear wheel magn. HQ - DR - 180mm
Rear wheel magn. HQ - DR - 210mm

WHEELS MINI (28) 

Set wheels Free-line alum. DH130-DH210

Description

Rear wheel alum. DH - 180mm
Front wheel alum. DH - 130mm 

Rear wheel HQ - 150mm

Set wheels alum. 115 / 180mm 17-17

Rear wheel -PDB- magnesium "low grip"

Valve  + safety screw key Free-line

Set wheels Free-line alum. DH130-DH180

Set wheels Free-line HQ CR130-DH210

Front wheel magn. HQ - DR - 130mm

Set wheels Free-line HQ DR130-DR210

Tubeless valve
Safety screw set 12 pcs. complete

Rear wheel -PDB- magnesium "high grip"

Washer for wheels 8x15x3mm



PDB-GILLARD FRONT AND REAR HUBS

FRONT AND REAR HUBS (29)



PDB-GILLARD FRONT AND REAR HUBS

No. Article number
1 173,538
2 173,541
3 173,543
5 173,520
6 173,522
7 173,524
10 153,034
11 153,063
12 153,045
13 153,040
14 153,035
17 153,206
18 153,205
19 153,100
20 153,208
22 153,256
23 153,250
24 153,257
25 153,260
26 153,720
27 153,700
28 153,699
30 153,215
31 150,705

150,707
150,709

32 150,534
150,560
150,561

33 150,529
150,526

35 153,709

FRONT AND REAR HUBS (30)

Steel front hub for -FBS- 17/17mm

Rear wheel hub 50x75mm
Rear wheel hub 50x95mm
Rear wheel hub 50x125mm
Rear wheel hub 50x95mm "magnesium"

Rear wheel hub 40x60mm
Rear wheel hub 40x70mm

Steel front hub with bearings TR-04 17/17mm
Steel front hub with bearings TR-04 17/20mm
studbolt 8x36mm

Steel front hub with bearings TR-05 17/17mm
Steel front hub with bearings TR-05 17/20mm
Steel front hub with bearings TR-05 25/25mm

Wheel nut 8mm-CIK
Wheel nut 8x13mm
Center bush for wheel hub 40mm
Steel hub with bearings 17/20mm

Steel front hub for -FBS- 17/20mm
Steel front hub for -FBS- 25/25mm

Rear wheel hub 40x70mm "magnesium"

Rear wheel hub 25x40mm
Rear wheel hub 30x45mm
Rear wheel hub 30x70mm
Rear wheel hub 25x70mm

Front wheel hub 80mm -17mm-
Front wheel hub 100mm -17mm-
Front wheel hub 100mm -17mm- "RAIN"
Front wheel hub 60mm -25mm-
Front wheel hub 70mm -25mm-
Front wheel hub 80mm -25mm-
Rear wheel hub 25x35mm

Rear wheel hub 40x95mm

Description



PDB-GILLARD  SPROCKET AND BRAKE DISC CARRIERS

No. Article number
1 145,114
2 145,109
3 145,100
4 145,121
5 145,125

No. Article number
1 149,780
2 149,110
3 149,100
4 149,108
5 149,109

No. Article number
1 149,790
2 149,792
3 149,105
4 149,103

Brake disc carrier 40mm TR05-DD2

Description
Brake disc carrier 25mm -hydraulic-
Brake disc carrier 30mm -hydraulic-

Sprcoket carrier 50mm
Sprocket carrier 50mm "Magnesium"

Brake disc carrier 50mm TR05

Description
Brake disc carrier 25mm
Brake disc carrier 30mm
Brake disc carrier 40mm
Brake disc carrier 50mm
Brake disc carrier 50mm "Magnesium"

SPROCKET CARRIERS (31)

Description
Sprocket carrier 25mm
Sprocket carrier 30mm
Sprocket carrier 40mm

BRAKE DISC CARRIERS

BRAKE DISC CARRIERS MINI + TR05



PDB-GILLARD STEERING COLUMN AND TRACK ROD

STEERING COLUMNS AND TRACK RODS (32)



PDB-GILLARD STEERING COLUMN AND TRACK ROD

No. Article number
1 158,210
2 158,400
4 158,205 Steering column T-Rex/Charlotte/Daytona >2009<

158,401 Steering column Daytona DD2
7 164,238

164,237
164,239

8 164,240
9 164,242

164,244
10 164,248
11 164,250
12 164,252
16 157,410 Steering column support red
17 157,412 Steering column support with 2 holes red
18 163,000

163,010 Uniball bottom bearing MINI 900 / Asterix
19 163,050
20 900,254
21 165,306 Spacer for unibolt 3.80x12,70x8>Daytona<

165,305 Spacer for unibolt 7,50x11x8 >untill 2009<
22 901,107
23 900,008
24 159,215
25 159,205
26 164,150
27 164,151
28 160,200 Spacer for unibolt 1,90x12,70x8

160,202 Spacer for unibolt 2,50x12,70x8
29 157,822

STEERING COLUMNS AND TRACK RODS (33) 
Description

Steering column MINI 900 / Asterix
Steering column Charlotte DD2

Hexagon track rod 190mm >Raptor<

Hexagon track rod 215mm
Hexagon track rod 225mm
Hexagon track rod 230mm

Hexagon track rod 190mm >Asterix< 
Hexagon track rod 200mm >Asterix< 

Hexagon track rod 260mm
Hexagon track rod 270mm
Hexagon track rod 280mm

Allen screw 8x35mm

Nut nyloc m8
Washer 8mm
Track rod end male right
track rod end male left
Nut m8 left
Nut m8 right

Uniball bottom bearing  

Seeger ring for uniball

Locking ring 20mm for steering column



PDB-GILLARD STEERING WHEEL AND HUB

No. Article number
1 156,205
2 156,200
3 156,210
5 158,770
6 158,750
7 158,600
9
10
11 136,010
12 900,240
13 901,105
14 900,004
15 158,782

Nut nyloc m6

Steering wheel hub with lever

STEERING WHEEL AND HUB (34) 

Steering wheel alcatara "PDB" 340mm
Steering wheel alcatara "PDB" -PI-
Steering wheel hub 20mm  with angle
Steering wheel hub 20mm 

Steering wheel alcatara "PDB"
Description

washer m6

Steering wheel hub MINI

Cable adjust screw m6
Allen screw m6x55



PDB-GILLARD GEAR LEVER

No. Article number
1 140,811

140,812
2 140,815
3 900,256
4 900,008
5 901,107
6 163,000
7 163,050
9 140,825
10 159,215
11 164,151
12 900,253
13 160,200
14 900,008
15 901,107

140,814

Gear lever >2007< and after

Pommel
Allen screw m8x45

Description

GEAR LEVER (35) 

Nut nyloc m8
Uniball bottom bearing
Seegerring for uniball
Gear rod 450mm "gold"
Track rod end male right

Washer 8mm

Gear lever >2006< and before

Nut m8 
Allen screw m8x30
Track rod end washer 1,90x12,70x8mm
Washer 8mm
Nut nyloc m8
Gear lever brass bush



PDB-GILLARD PEDALS-CABLES-CLAMBS GROUP

No. Article number
1 114,202
2 113,202
3 113,210
4 114,201
5 114,220
6 113,220
7 900,004
8 901,107
9 114,852
10 114,850
11 114,851
15 114,255
16 113,255
20 135,050
21 135,060
22 135,210
23 135,205
24 136,010
25 176,010
30 135,010

135,000
31 138,600
32 134,030
35 178,694

178,693
178,695

36 178,696
37 178,697

PEDALS-CABLES-CLAMBS (36)

Accelerator pedal MINI 900 / Asterix
Brake pedal MINI Scan. / Raptor

Accelerator cable 2000x1,2
Brake / clutch inner cable
Outer cable

Accelerator pedal MINI Scan. / Raptor

Brake rod 355mm

Accelerator cable for Dell-Orto

Brake rod MINI / ASTERIX

Description
Brake pedal MINI 900 / Asterix

Cable clamb aluminium with 2 screws

Cable clamb with side screw 3mm

Accelerator pedal T-Rex / Charlotte / Daytona (06-09)
Washer 8mm

Brake pedal adjustable in aluminium
Accelerator pedal adjustable in aluminium

Brake rod clevis spring

Cable clamb with 2 screws

Pedal bolt T-Rex / Charlotte / Daytona (06-09)

Cable clamb with side screw 4.5mm

Cable adjust screw 6m
Pedal spring

Brake rod 370mm

Clevis 6mm for brake rod 

Brake pedal T-Rex / Charlotte / Daytona (2006-2009)

Locking nut 8mm
Pedal bolt MINI 900 / Asterix
Pedal bolt MINI Scan. / Raptor



PDB-GILLARD FLOOR TRAYS

No. Article number
1 115,297

115,296
2 115,299
3 115,301
4 115,310
5 115,315
6 115,317
10 900,444
11 900,443
12 115,910
13 900,100
14 901,105
16 115,480
17 115,485

Floor tray MINI 900

Floor tray MINI- Scan.

Floor tray T-Rex

Floor tray Asterix

FLOOR TRAYS AND FEET SUPPORTS (37)

Description

Feet support nylon HIGH in red

Washer 6x20x1.5mm
Nut nyloc M6
Feet support nylon in red

Floor tray Charlotte
Floor tray Daytona
Allen screw tapec 6x25mm
Allen screw tapec 6x20mm
Special washer 6x18mm "gold"

Floor tray Asterix



PDB-GILLARD SEATS AND SUPPORTS

No. Article number
1 120,300

120,310
120,550
120,555
120,560
120,570
120,572
120,575
120,600
120,620
120,621
120,630
120,635
120,695
120,700
120,710
120,720
120,725

Description
Seat Tillett T-8 standard
Seat Tillett T-8 VG-soft

Seat Tillett T-11 VG-soft

Seat Tillett T-11 standard

Seat Tillett T9.5 standard
Seat Tillett T-10 standard
Seat Tillett T-10 VG-soft
Seat Tillett T-10 VG-CD-soft
Seat Tillett T-10 VTI-extra soft
Seat Tillett T10 VGR-soft

Seat Tillett T-11 VGR-soft

Seat Tillett T12 standard
Seat Tillett T-12 soft

SEATS AND SUPPORTS (38)

Seat Tillett T9 VGR-soft
Seat Tillett T-9 standard
Seat Tillett T9.5 VGR-soft
Seat Tillett T9.5 VG-soft

Seat Tillett T-9 VG-soft



PDB-GILLARD SEATS AND SUPPORTS

No. Article number
3 123,202

123,204
4 123,200

123,206
5 123,250

123,251
123,260
123,262
123,265
123,267
123,270
123,271
123,275
123,276
123,279

7 121,190
8 121,200

9 122,200
10 122,210
11 122,220
12 900,463

900,464
900,465
900,467
900,469
900,471

13 900,008
14 901,107
15 122,230
16 122,232
18 120,901

120,903
21 123,282
22 123,280
24 123,860
25 123,850
26 120,905

Seat stay long >DD2<

Seat washer in plastic 2x40mm

Allen screw taped m8x25
Allen screw taped m8x30

Nylon seat spacer 15mm

Aluminium seat washer black
Seat washer in plastic 2x51mm

Nylon seat spacer 5mm

Description

Seat stay left short  

SEATS AND SUPPORTS (39)

Seat stay left short (-20)

Seat stay right long >KF< (-20)

Seat stay left long (-20)

Seat stay right long (-20)

Seat stay left long  

Aluminium seat support MINI-900
Seat stay 265mm MINI-900
Rain meister

Seat sponge >Tillett< (2-pc)
Alloy plate for seat 8-60x2mm

Nylon seat spacer 10mm

Allen screw taped m8x20

Washer 8mm
Nut nyloc m8
Alloy plate for seat

Allen screw taped m8x50
Allen screw taped m8x60

Allen screw taped m8x40

Seat sponge >Free-line< (2-pc.)
Aluminium spacer for seat 18.5x22x8mm
Aluminium spacer for seat 21.5x22x8mm

Seat stay right short (-20)

Seat stay right short >Rotax Max<  

Seat stay right long >Rotax Max< (-20)
Seat stay right long >Rotax Max<  
Seat stay right short >Rotax Max< (-20)

Seat stay right long  
Seat stay right long >KF<

Seat stay right short  



PDB-GILLARD ENGINE MOUNT AND CLAMB

No. Article number
1 125,200

125,205
2 125,202
3 125,300
4 125,212
7 127,250

127,248
8 127,112

127,255
9 127,113
11 900,284
12 128,000
13 900,283
15 125,875

Engine mount clamb 28x90mm "aluminium" MINI / ASTERIX

Allen screw m10x45
Allen screw "low head" m10x45
Allen screw m10x40 MINI / ASTERIX / RAPTOR
Support to stretch chain

ENGINE MOUNT AND CLAMB (40)

Engine mount 28x90mm "magnesium" MINI / ASTERIX
Engine mount clamb 32x90mm
Engine mount clamb 30x92mm MINI-SCAN / RAPTOR
Engine mount clamb 28x90mm "magn." MINI / ASTERIX

Engine mount clamb 28x90mm "short"  "magn."MINI / ASTERIX

Engine mount 32x90mm -KF- (flat) MAGNESIUM

Engine mount 32x90mm
Description

Engine mount 30x92mm MINI-SCAN / RAPTOR
Engine mount 32x90mm -KF- (flat)



PDB-GILLARD EXHAUST BRACKETS

No. Article number
1 280,200
2 131,200

131,201
3 131,250
4 901,202
5 131,252
6 900,109
7 901,109
8 131,160
9 131,150
10 900,910
11 900,009
12 901,107
15 131,210

131,211
20 131,856
21 131,855
22 131,857
23 900,283
25 131,750
26 280,210
27 900,460
28 115,930
29 900,010
30 901,109
32 131,874
33 131,870
34 131,871

131,865

Aluminium coned washer 25x10mm

Exhaust bush 22x22x10 for "MAX"
Alloy exhaust strap for "MAX" 164mm

Washer m10

Alloy exhaust strap for "MAX" 116mm
Complete set mounting for exhaust "MAX"

Washer m8

Exhaust cup 90mm

Exhaust cup 90mm complete

Nut nyloc m10

Support for alum. silencer complete
Support for alum. silencer  without cups
Clamb for alum. silencer support
Allen screw m1040
Exhaust cup 100mm for alum. silencer 
Exhaust spring long for alum. silencer

Exhaust cup allen screw m10x40

EXHAUST BRACKET KF-KZ-RAPTOR (41)

Exhaust bracket  
Convex head screw m8x16

Description

Washer 10x25x2mm
Nut nyloc m10

Exhaust spring long 
Exhaust cup 100mm

Exhaust brakcet rubber
Nut m10

Allen screw taped m10x50

Nut nyloc m8
Exhaust cup 100mm complete

Exhaust bracket alloy extension



PDB-GILLARD EXHAUST BRACKETS

No. Article number
1 131,750
2 131,512
3 282,200
4 900,627
5 900,004
6 901,105
7 901,915
8 900,111
9 131,249
10 900,009
11 901,107
12 131,165
15 131,212

EXHAUST BRACKET MINI 900 - ASTERIX (42)

Description

Exhaust cup rubber MINI / ASTERIX
Washer m8
Nut nyloc m8

Exhaust bracket MINI/ASTERIX

Washer 10x30x2.3mm
Convex head screw m8x55

Exhaust cup 100mm

Exhaust spring long
Hexagon bolt m6x35
Washer m6
Nut nyloc m6

Exhaust brracket alloy extension MINI / ASTERIX
Exhaust cup complete MINI / ASTERIX



PDB-GILLARD FRONT+REAR+SIDE BARS AND CLAMBS

No. Article number
1 191,249

191,248
2 191,250
3 191,260
4 191,265

191,266
5 190,200

190,205
190,206

6 191,212
191,215

8 190,210

Front bar 240mm T-REX / DAYTONA

Side bar >CHARLOTTE<

Rear bumper cross rail MINI-SCAN. / RAPTOR

Side bar >DAYTONA<

FRONT+REAR+SIDE BARS AND CLAMBS (43)

Description

Front bar with bent >DAYTONA<
Front bar with bent >CHARLOTTE<

Stabilisator clamb 28mm

Rear bar 480mm T-REX / CHARLOTTE / DAYTONA

Rear bumper cross rail CIK
Rear bumper cross rail MINI / ASTERIX

Stabilisator clamb 32mm

Cross tube bush CIK



PDB-GILLARD CHAIN GUARD + BRACKETS

No. Article number
1 192,750
2 192,760
3 192,751
4 192,800
17 192,086

192,081
18 192,085

192,080
19 192,082
20 192,088
22 192,040
23 192,020

CHAIN GUARD + BRACKETS (44)

Chain guard "fiberglass" with mounting set

Chain guard bracket > Rotax Max< 

Chain guard "plastic" without mounting set
Chain guard "fiberglass" without mounting set

Chain guard bracket 125cc gearbox

Chain guard fitting kit
Chain guard bolts+nuts kit
Chain guard red  
Chain guard red reed valve

Chain guard bracket MINI / ASTERIX

Chain guard "plastic" with mounting set

Description
Chain guard bracket 100cc



PDB-GILLARD NUMBER PLATE

No. Article number
1 129,500
2 129,000
4 490,000
5 490,000
6 490,000

No. Article number
1 143,090
2 143,100
3 143,000
5 565,805

560,810
6 567,846

567,848
567,850
567,851
567,852
567,853
567,854
567,855
567,856
567,857

7 567,800
567,801
567,802
567,803
567,804
567,805
567,806
567,807

Chain link RH - gearbox

Chain RK-GB219HR-98
Chain RK-GB219HR-100

Chain RK-GB219HR-108
Chain RK-GB219HR-110

Chain RK-BBKRO-110

Chain RK-GB219HR-102

Chain RK-BBKRO-108

NUMBER PLATE + NUMBERS (45)

Chain RK-BBKRO-112

Chain RK-GB219HR-104

Chain RK-BBKRO-100

Description
Sprocket gearbox in "ergal"  T- 22 / T- 30
Sprocket  "NKP" T- 66 / T- 91
Sprocket  T- 66 / T- 91

Chain RK-GB219HR-112

Chain RK-BBKRO-104
Chain RK-BBKRO-106

Number in black on yellow
Number in white on transp.

Chain RK-BBKRO-102

Chain RK - gearbox 60-L + chain link

NUMBER PLATE

Chain RK-GB219HR-106

Chain RK-GB219HR-96

Chain RK-GB219HR-114

Number plate in all colours
Number in black on transp.

Description
Number plate sticker in all colours

Chain RK-BBKRO-114



PDB-GILLARD TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES

No. Article number
1 570,750

No. Article number
1 750,020
2 750,010
3 575,000
4 575,100 Loctite sealing - blue- 

Description
Set hooks to check frame (4-pcs)

Tape 15mm rood
Tanktape rood
Silikon 250 special gasket kit

ACCESSORIES

TOOLS  (46)

Description



PDB-GILLARD XERAMIC GROUP

No. Article number
1 550,575
2 550,576
3 550,574
4 550,570
5 550,550
6 550,515
10 550,578
11 550,510
14 550,560
15 550,589
17 550,579
18 550,580
19 550,571

550,572
550,557

Xeramic silocon spray

Xeramic WHITE chain lube

Xeramic Castor oil 1 ltr.

Xeramic carburettor cleaner

Xeramic multi-spray

Xeramic instant gasket BLACK 200 ml.

Petromark copper paste

XERAMIC GROUP (47) 

Xeramic hlemet visor cleaner

Xeramic instant gasket RED 200 ml.

Xeramic brake fluid DOT 4

Description

Xeramic brake cleaner

Xeramic KF gear oil 100 ml.
Xeramic KZ transmission oil 1 ltr.
Xeramic hand cleaner yellow 600 ml.

Xeramic helmet interior cleaner



PDB-CLOTHES AND BAGS

PDB - CLOTHES AND BAGS (49-50)



PDB-CLOTHES AND BAGS

No. Article number
1 600,571

600,572
3 600,576
5 600,575
6 600,577
7 600,580
9 600,581
10 600,579
11 600,586
12 600,582

600,590
15 475,100
16 475,000
18 600,599
19 600,598
21 600,597
23 600,583
25 600,574
27 600,573

PDB - CLOTHES AND BAGS (49-50)

Sweater -PDB- in grey colour
Bluse -PDB- 2009
T-Shirt -PDB-

Description

Back pack -PDB-

Winter jacket -PDB- in red colour
Winter jacket -PDB- in red dark grey colour

Tyre bag -PDB-
Big bag -PDB-

Bag for helmet -PDB-

Pile -PDB- in red colour
PDB "TEAM" racing suit sizes 26 - 64
PDB racing suit sizes 26 - 64

Polo shirt -PDB-
Cap PDB-TEAM
Winter cap -PDB-

Cover for steering wheel -PDB-
Kart cover -PDB-

Long pants -PDB-
Short -PDB-


	(1-4) spoiler+bumper + mounting group group.pdf
	(5) tanks
	(6-7) sticker sets
	(8) rear axles
	(9) bearings and carriers group
	(10-11) brake system KF
	(12) master cylinder KF
	(13-14) front brake system
	(15-16) brake calipers TR05
	(17-18) brake calipers TR04
	(19) hydraulic master caliper mini 900-asterix
	(20) mechanical master caliper mini 900-asterix
	(21-22) master cylinder tr04-tr05-mini-asterix
	(23-24)brake discs
	(25-27) stub axle group
	(28) wheels
	(29-30) front and rear hubs
	(31) sprocket and disc carriers
	(32-33) steering column + track rod
	(34) steering wheel group
	(35) gear lever
	(36) pedals+cable clambs
	(37 )floor trays
	(38-39) seats and supports
	(40) engine mount and clamb
	(41-42) exhaust brackets
	(43) front+rear+side bars
	(44) chain guard + brackets
	(45) chain-sprocketnumber plate+sticker
	(46) tools and accessories
	(47) Xeramic group
	49-50 pdb clothes etc.



